THE GUILD OF CLERICL RINGERS

ANNUAL ACCOUNTS FOR 2023

Item Description

Starting Balance 1 January 2023

Low Week Tour Income

Low Week Tour Costs

Website Maintenance
CCBR Subscription

Donation to RW for Voice of the Church

Total Receipts
Total Payments

Balance as at 31% December 2023

Payments

£4,453.45

£85.04
£40.00

£700.00

Receipts
£1,799.22
£4,323.00
£4,323.00
£5,278.49

£843.73



