## THE GUILD OF CLERICL RINGERS

## **ANNUAL ACCOUNTS FOR 2023**

Item Description	Payments	Receipts	
Starting Balance 1 <sup>st</sup> January 2023			£1,799.22
Low Week Tour Income		£4,323.00	
Low Week Tour Costs	£4,453.45		
Website Maintenance	£85.04		
CCBR Subscription	£40.00		
Donation to RW for Voice of the Church	£700.00		
Total Receipts			£4,323.00
Total Payments			£5,278.49
Balance as at 31 <sup>st</sup> December 2023			£843.73